
Bar Menu



 Weights and measures act 1985 – Unless supplied pre- packed GIN, RUM, VODKA, WHISKY are offered

for sale in quantities of Twenty five millilitres or multiples thereof. 



 Challenge 21 - If you appear to be under 21 you will be asked to prove that you are over 18 



Peroni Draught 

Peroni Draught

Corona

Budweiser

Peroni

Brewdog Punk IPA

Heineken 0%

Kopparberg: 

Strawberry & Lime

Mixed Fruit

Magners

John Smiths

Guiness

£ 4.50

£ 3.00

£ 4.00

£ 4.00

£ 4.00

£ 4.00

£ 3.50




£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

Eristoff Vodka

Bacardi

Gordons 

Gordons Pink

Premium Gin

Premium Vodka

Captain Morgans

Courvoisier

Jack Daniels

Archers

Malibu

Disaronno

Splash Coke / Lemon

Fever Tree Tonic

Jagermeister

Tequila

Sambuca

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 4.00

£ 4.00

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 0.50

£ 1.00

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

Coke / Diet Coke

7up

Fruit Shoot / Juice

Water

Prosecco 

Bottle Prosecco

125ml Wine

175ml Wine

250ml Wine

Bottle Wine

B E E R S

£ 1.00

£ 1.00

£ 1.00

£ 1.00

£ 4.50

£ 18.00

£ 3.00

£ 4.00

£ 5.00

£ 14.00

S O F T  D R I N K S

W I N E  /  F I Z Z

S P I R I T S

Pint 

Half 

330ml

330ml

330ml

440ml

330ml

500ml

500ml

568ml  

440ml

440ml

D O U B L E  U P  
F O R  J U S T  £ 2  


