Bar Menus

BEERS

Peroni Draught	Pint	£ 4.50
Peroni Draught	Half	£ 3.00
Corona	330ml	£ 4.00
Budweiser	330ml	£ 4.00
Peroni	330ml	£ 4.00
Brewdog Punk IPA	440ml	£ 4.00
Heineken 0%	330ml	£ 3.50
Kopparberg:		
Strawberry & Lime	500ml	£ 4.50
Mixed Fruit	500ml	£ 4.50
Magners	568ml	£ 4.50
John Smiths	440ml	£ 3.50
Guiness	440ml	£ 3.50

WINE / FIZZ

Prosecco	£ 4.50
Bottle Prosecco	£ 18.00
125ml Wine	£ 3.00
175ml Wine	£ 4.00
250ml Wine	£ 5.00
Bottle Wine	£ 14.00

CDIDITC	DOUBLE	UP
SPIRITS	FOR JUST	£2

Eristoff Vodka	£ 3.50
Bacardi	£ 3.50
Gordons	£ 3.50
Gordons Pink	£ 3.50
Premium Gin	£ 4.00
Premium Vodka	£ 4.00
Captain Morgans	£ 3.50
Courvoisier	£ 3.50
Jack Daniels	£ 3.50
Archers	£ 3.50
Malibu	£ 3.50
Disaronno	£ 3.50
Splash Coke / Lemon	£ 0.50
Fever Tree Tonic	£ 1.00
Jagermeister	£ 3.50
Tequila	£ 3.50
Sambuca	£ 3.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Diet Coke	£ 1.00
7up	£ 1.00
Fruit Shoot / Juice	£ 1.00
Water	£ 1.00

Weights and measures act 1985 - Unless supplied pre- packed GIN, RUM, VODKA, WHISKY are offered for sale in quantities of Twenty five millilitres or multiples thereof.